Elma Electronic Inc. • www.elma.com
EL
M
A
Em
be
dd
ed

1 = One 2.5” drive
2 = Two 2.5” drives
Order Information
Configuration
5655
54
72
00 (solid state drive)
Drive RPM
xxxG
xxxT
	 Example
		  008G = 8GB drive
      	  064G = 64GB drive
      	  500G = 500GB drive
      	  012T = 1.2TB drive
2.5” Drive capacity
(configuration 2 – both drives same capacity)
*Consult Elma for the complete range of available drive capacities.
RSD	=	 standard duty rotating
RED	 =	 enhanced duty rotating
RXD	 =	 extended duty rotating
SSS	 =	 commercial solid state SLC
SSM	=	 commercial solid state MLC
STS	 =	 extended temp solid state SLC
STM	=	 extended temp solid state MLC
2.5” Drive Type
B =	 primary and secondary side covers for conduction
	 or convection cooled versions, 5HP configuration
	 is standard
REDI Side Covers
standard configuration includes primary and secondary covers**
Y / N
Conformal Coating
S  = 0°C to +55°C
E  = -40°C to +75°C
O = Other
Temperature Requirements
Y / N
Signal ground isolation
 Some applications may require signal ground isolation)